
1

2

3

= 4

= 4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

棄権

2206

芽室西

札内北

田中　愛　　 中札内

組順位

1-1

菅原　吏梛　 木野東 1-2

選手名 所　属

東條　紗來　 豊頃

長谷　やよい 上士幌

有働　芭琉　

3-3

芽室 1-4

下音更 3-4

稲田

柏重成　来実　

大正

芽室

2-1

1-3

2-2

2-4

1-5

3-5

棄権

34.99 4.05

38.51 7.57

41.93 10.99

3 黒

17.042 赤 47.98

5 青

2 赤

4 緑

3 黒

34.944 緑

2.51

33.45 2.51

5 青

36.73 5.79

3.74

2 赤 35.22 4.28

34.68

3 黒

1 白

4.00

5 青

1 白

6 黄

記録

30.94

色

1 白

31.77

33.45

タイム差 備考

2.27

0.83

0.00

34.92 3.98

33.214 緑

2026/1/18 10:06

2214

髙橋　莉央奈 上更別

山崎　彩華　

福澤　福　　

目黒　華音　 芽室

土井　菜緒　

清水　鈴　　

順位 No.

2年女子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/18

2210

2207

2202

2215

2211

2212

2204

上士幌

永野　芽実　

3-1

正岡　すみれ

山口　麗奈　

浦幌

3-2

2-3髙木　悠生　2203

2209

2205

2201

2208

2219

2218

順　位　表

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


