

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

2年女子250m

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	2212	東條 紗來	豊頃	1-1	1 白	30.94	0.00	
2	2211	菅原 吏椰	木野東	1-2	6 黄	31.77	0.83	
3	2202	重成 来実	柏	1-3	4 緑	33.21	2.27	
= 4	2210	高橋 莉央奈	上更別	2-1	1 白	33.45	2.51	
= 4	2215	福澤 福	上士幌	3-1	3 黒	33.45	2.51	
6	2207	山崎 彩華	芽室	2-2	5 青	34.68	3.74	
7	2206	山口 麗奈	大正	3-2	1 白	34.92	3.98	
8	2203	高木 悠生	浦幌	2-3	4 緑	34.94	4.00	
9	2209	正岡 すみれ	芽室	1-4	3 黒	34.99	4.05	
10	2205	永野 芽実	稲田	2-4	2 赤	35.22	4.28	
11	2208	目黒 華音	芽室	3-3	4 緑	36.73	5.79	
12	2219	清水 鈴	下音更	3-4	5 青	38.51	7.57	
13	2218	田中 愛	中札内	3-5	2 赤	41.93	10.99	
14	2214	長谷 やよい	上士幌	1-5	2 赤	47.98	17.04	
	2201	有働 芭琉	札内北	棄権	3 黒			
	2204	土井 菜緒	芽室西	棄権	5 青			

2026/1/18 10:06

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫